
12W-24W BASE MOUNT GARDEN LIGHTS
8

G
A

R
D

EN
 LIG

H
TIN

G
 SER

IES

CW           WW         RED         GRE           BL          AMB         RGB

     15/30/45

15/30/45

CastAlloy

Cast Alloy

    
Product 

Code 
Wattage

(W) 
LED Chip 

Type
Beam 
Angle 

Material 
Type

LED 
Qty

Voltage 
(V)

Lumen
(Lm)

12W

18W

1200

1800

IP67

IP67

12

18

CREE

CREE

IP 
Rating

12/24V DC

12/24V DC

     15/30/45 Casr Alloy24W 2400IP67 24CREESSM124 12/24V DC

SSM112

SSM118

This high power, high brightness 12W to 24W base mount garden light produces from 1200  - 2400 lm. The integrated  thermal design 

has excellent heat dissipation and extended life. The high impact tempered glass front and patented cable water proofing design 

eliminates water or moisture intrusion, making this fitting very robust and can be installed in harsh environments. Ideal for use in 

any indoor or outdoor application.

60                                                                        www.ledecolighting.com.au 


