12W-24W BASE MOUNT GARDEN LIGHTS

This high power, high brightness 12W to 24W base mount garden light produces from 1200 - 2400 lm. The integrated thermal design has excellent heat dissipation and extended life. The high impact tempered glass front and patented cable water proofing design eliminates water or moisture intrusion, making this fitting very robust and can be installed in harsh environments. Ideal for use in any indoor or outdoor application.

Product Code	Voltage (V)	Wattage (W)	IP Rating	Lumen (Lm)	Beam Angle	LED Chip Type	Material Type	LED Qty
SSM112	12/24V DC	12W	IP67	1200	15/30/45	CREE	CastAlloy	12
SSM118	12/24V DC	18W	IP67	1800	15/30/45	CREE	Cast Alloy	18
SSM124	12/24V DC	24W	IP67	2400	15/30/45	CREE	Casr Alloy	24

CW	WW	RED	GRE	BL	AMB	RGB









8